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Your Raw Data
Search for specific genes and markers (SNPs) of interest.* You can view or download your data at

anytime in its raw, uninterpreted format (your A's, T's, G's, and C's).

See all columns

Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs28399
504

9652246

3
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs55752
064

9652251

2
C or T T / T

CYP2C19

Or browse by chromosome:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 X Y MT

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/download/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs28399504
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs55752064
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Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs17882
687

9652251

7
A or C

not

determi

ned

CYP2C1
9

rs17885
098

9652256

1
C or T

not

determi

ned

CYP2C1
9

i600944

8

9652261

3
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs17882
201

9652264

5
C or T T / T

CYP2C1
9

rs17881
883

9652265

0
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9,

MTND4
P19

rs65839
54

9653426

3
C or T C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs79166
49

9653458

4
A or G A / A

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17882687
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17885098
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17882201
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17881883
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=MTND4P19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs6583954
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs7916649


24/5/2021 Raw Data Explore - 23andMe

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19&filter_by_platforms=true 3/9

Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs28399
505

9653486

7
C or T T / T

CYP2C1
9

rs17878
459

9653492

2
C or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs12769
205

9653512

4
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs41291
556

9653517

3
C or T T / T

CYP2C1
9

rs17885
179

9653518

0
A or C A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs17882
291

9653520

5
G or T

not

determi

ned

CYP2C1
9

rs72552
267

9653521

0
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs17884
712

9653524

6
A or G G / G

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs28399505
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17878459
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs12769205
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs41291556
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17885179
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17882291
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs72552267
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17884712
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Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs58973
490

9653526

4
A or G

not

determi

ned

CYP2C1
9

i602682

7

9653527

8
G or T G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs42442
84

9653574

3
A or G

not

determi

ned

CYP2C1
9

rs43888
08

9653605

6
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs17882
507

9654025

1
G or T T / T

CYP2C1
9

rs28399
510

9654027

6
C or T T / T

CYP2C1
9

rs57700
608

9654030

1
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

i600945

2

9654033

1
C or G G / G

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs58973490
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs4244284
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs4388808
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17882507
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs28399510
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs57700608
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
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Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

i500546

0

9654040

9
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs49868
93

9654041

0
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs43046
97

9654088

9
A or G A / G

CYP2C1
9

rs17879
677

9654153

1
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs64134
38

9654161

5
C or T C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs42442
85

9654161

6
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

i600945

4

9654170

1
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs72558
186

9654175

6
A or T T / T

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs4986893
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs4304697
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17879677
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs6413438
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs4244285
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs72558186
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Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs12571
421

9654198

2
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs12767
583

9654746

3
C or T C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs13221
79

9657524

2
C or T C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs10509
678

9657619

0
A or C A / C

CYP2C1
9

rs17879
239

9658033

6
A or G A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs58259
047

9658033

8
C or G C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs20050
6574

9658039

5
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs10786
172

9658109

4
A or G A / A

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs12571421
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs12767583
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs1322179
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs10509678
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17879239
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs58259047
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs200506574
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs10786172
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Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs37585
80

9660262

2
C or T

not

determi

ned

CYP2C1
9

rs37585
81

9660262

3
A or G A / G

CYP2C1
9

rs49176
23

9660956

8
C or T T / T

CYP2C1
9

rs55948
420

9660970

4
A or G G / G

CYP2C1
9

rs17879
685

9660975

2
C or T C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs17886
522

9660977

5
A or C A / A

CYP2C1
9

rs56337
013

9661249

5
C or T C / C

CYP2C1
9

rs28399
514

9661263

8
A or G G / G

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs3758580
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs3758581
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs4917623
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs55948420
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17879685
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs17886522
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs56337013
https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs28399514


24/5/2021 Raw Data Explore - 23andMe

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19&filter_by_platforms=true 8/9

Genes 
Marker
(SNP) 

Genom
ic
Positio
n 

Variant
s 

Your
Genoty
pe 

CYP2C1
9

rs55640
102

9661267

1
A or C A / A

*This is an advanced view of all the uninterpreted raw genotype data, including data

that is not used in 23andMe reports. This data has undergone a general quality review;

however, only a subset of markers have been individually validated for accuracy. As

such, the data from 23andMe's Browse Raw Data feature is suitable only for research,

educational, and informational use and not for medical, diagnostic or other use.

Scroll to Top

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/SNP/snp_ref.cgi?rs=rs55640102


24/5/2021 Raw Data Explore - 23andMe

https://you.23andme.com/tools/data/?query=CYP2C19&filter_by_platforms=true 9/9

ANCESTRY & TRAITS

Ancestry & Traits Overview

All Ancestry Reports

Ancestry Composition

DNA Relatives

Traits

HEALTH

Health Overview

All Health Reports

RESEARCH

Research Overview

Surveys and Studies

Edit Answers

Publications

FAMILY & FRIENDS

View all DNA Relatives

Family Tree

Your Connections

GrandTree

Advanced DNA Comparison

©2021 23andMe, Inc.

https://you.23andme.com/ancestry/
https://you.23andme.com/ancestry/
https://you.23andme.com/ancestry/all-reports/
https://you.23andme.com/reports/ancestry_composition_hd/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/relatives/
https://you.23andme.com/health/trait/
https://you.23andme.com/health/
https://you.23andme.com/health/
https://you.23andme.com/health/all_reports/
https://you.23andme.com/p/c1aa34dcd0e4155e/research/
https://you.23andme.com/p/c1aa34dcd0e4155e/research/
https://you.23andme.com/p/c1aa34dcd0e4155e/research/questions/
https://you.23andme.com/p/c1aa34dcd0e4155e/research/all_questions_dashboard/
https://you.23andme.com/p/c1aa34dcd0e4155e/research/publications/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/relatives/
https://you.23andme.com/family/tree/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/your-connections/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/grandtree/
https://you.23andme.com/tools/relatives/dna/

